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Herrington #1

Approx. 1980' Bast of West Line,
1200' North of South Line,

Sec., 1l-31S-18W

Comanche County, Kansas

Contractor: D, R, Lauck Oil Company, Inc.
221 S, Broadway, Suite 400
Wichita, Kansas 67202

Commenced: Faebruary 27, 1978
Completed: March 13, 1978

Drillers Log

Shale

Sand

Red Bed

Gyp Rock & Shale
Gyp Rock

Sand & Shale & Sand
Shale

Shale & Lime
Shale

Shale & Lime
Lime & Shale
Shale & Lime
Lime & Shale
Lime

Lime & Shale
Lime

280
295
351
375
380
532
950
950
2290
2775
3080 |
3715 ,
3820
4225
4360
5050 RID




