

Banks Oil Company - Herrington #1
Approx. 1980' East of West Line,
1200' North of South Line,
Sec. 1-31S-18W
Comanche County, Kansas

Contractor: D. R. Lauck Oil Company, Inc.
221 S. Broadway, Suite 400
Wichita, Kansas 67202

Commenced: February 27, 1978
Completed: March 13, 1978

Drillers Log

Shale	280
Sand	295
Red Bed	351
Gyp Rock & Shale	375
Gyp Rock	380
Sand & Shale & Sand	532
Shale	950
Shale & Lime	950
Shale	2290
Shale & Lime	2775
Lime & Shale	3080
Shale & Lime	3715
Lime & Shale	3820
Lime	4225
Lime & Shale	4360
Lime	5050 RTD